

City of Colorado Springs

City Hall 107 N. Nevada Avenue Colorado Springs, CO 80903

Legislation Details

File #: 17-1400 Version: 1 Name:

Type:ResolutionStatus:Mayor's OfficeFile created:11/29/2017In control:City CouncilOn agenda:12/12/2017Final action:12/12/2017

Title: A Resolution Authorizing the Acquisition of an Easement across Property Owned by Bull Hill, LLC and

an Easement across Property Owned by BLH No. 2, LLC to be Used for Southern Delivery System

Project Improvements

Presenter:

Lyman Ho, SDS Land Acquisition Manager

Jerry Forte, P.E., Chief Executive Officer, Colorado Springs Utilities

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Bull Hill Resolution - Bull Hill and BLH_2017-12-12 ver2.pdf, 2. Bull Hill Exhibit

A 5500000324 LALEGALDESCRIPTION.pdf, 3. Bull Hill Exhibit

B_5500000225_LALEGALDESCRIPTION_070517.pdf, 4. Bull Hill Presentation December

2017_Final.pdf, 5. Signed Resolution 155-17

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
12/12/2017	1	City Council	adopted	
12/11/2017	1	Council Work Session	referred	